
ARCA A 2011 / 12 / 25 13:14

Weather :

Track :

18 CMP/AR150-3 1   ASSO147@Lubross 2'12.217 5 124.241
61 CMP/AR150-7 1   Flamingo @ 2'13.268 5 1.051 1.051 123.261

310 CMP/AR150-7 2   mito 2'13.628 5 1.411 0.360 122.929
410 CMP/AR150-9 1  Girasole159take 2'14.934 5 2.717 1.306 121.740
884 CMP/AR150-3 2  BEER155V6 2'15.189 5 2.972 0.255 121.510
82 CMP/AR150-3 3   K-ENG CRG 156 2'15.650 5 3.433 0.461 121.097
32 CMP/AR150-4 1   145 2'15.846 5 3.629 0.196 120.922
87 CMP/AR150-4 2  145 2'15.917 5 3.700 0.071 120.859

827 CMP/AR150-3 4  Flamingo159@RF 2'16.397 5 4.180 0.480 120.434
65 CMP/AR150-6 1  TEAM-ZAPPER147 2'16.742 5 4.525 0.345 120.130
35 CMP/AR150-4 3   No.3AR145 2'17.304 5 5.087 0.562 119.638
68 CMP/AR150-8 2   STM 2'17.560 5 5.343 0.256 119.416

611 CMP/AR150-3 5   STM156 2'17.784 5 5.567 0.224 119.221
83 CMP/AR150-5 1  2'17.917 5 5.700 0.133 119.106
60 CMP/AR150-9 2  Flamingo159@JUN 2'18.054 5 5.837 0.137 118.988
21 CMP/AR150-3 6   ATS 147 2'18.499 4 6.282 0.445 118.606
8 CMP/AR150-4 4  SKR145 2'19.163 5 6.946 0.664 118.040
66 CMP/AR150-8 2  2'19.357 5 7.140 0.194 117.876
70 CMP/AR150-8 3 STM 147 2'19.558 5 7.341 0.201 117.706
58 CMP/AR150-9 3   ALFA159 2'20.040 5 7.823 0.482 117.301
56 CMP/AR150-9 4   yoichi159 2'20.363 5 8.146 0.323 117.031

333 CMP/AR150-5 2  MONZA. SPIDER 2'21.651 5 9.434 1.288 115.967
38 CMP/AR150-6 2  TEAM FKR 2'22.765 5 10.548 1.114 115.062

555 CMP/AR150-6 3   Q 2'24.477 5 12.260 1.712 113.698
88 CMP/AR150-6 4   156TS 2'24.634 5 12.417 0.157 113.575

782 CMP/AR150-6 5   STM147 TSPL 2'25.035 5 12.818 0.401 113.261
81 CMP/H160 1   IDE 2'30.171 4 17.954 5.136 109.387
71 CMP/AR150-3  K-oneTOYAMA147 0
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Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Final 

ETCC2011 Vol.13FUJI 

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 


